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Results of the final for the 1st/2nd place
Abdin Karnal vs. Kumar Ish

25/8, 25/5

# Player Pts Bch Net Prz

1 GBR Abdin Karnal 22 196 179 1000
2 GBR Kumar Ish 20 184 126 992
3 DEU Böcker Peter 19 199 103 984
4 SWE Hassan Mehedi 18 192 81 976
5 FRA Pereira Fabian 18 188 133 968
6 ITA Gallo Nicolò 18 178 83 960
7 CHE Hürlimann Lorenzo 18 155 44 952
8 DEU Jörg Johannes 17 183 83 944
9 GBR Mrye53oq Szmfir2i 17 178 97 936

10 DEU Krüger Tobias 16 195 21 928
11 GBR Narkar Chandan 16 190 82 920
12 GBR Meqfpptq Adyfabtq 16 184 83 912
13 GBR Islam Nazrul 16 180 97 904
14 CHE Meyer Josef 16 173 57 896
15 DEU Polchow Dirk 16 170 50 888
16 GBR Shetye Aniket 16 169 109 880
17 FRA Sieger Kevin 16 161 50 872
18 ITA Weerasinghe Shriyantha 16 159 38 864
19 GBR Islam Rahat 16 157 76 856
20 GBR Abdin Ansar 16 154 110 848
21 FRA Rajadurai Alfred 15 185 52 840
22 DEU Wurst Heiko 15 175 91 832
23 ITA Hapuarachchige Dineth 15 165 42 824
24 DEU Rangasamy Soundararajah 15 161 42 816
25 DEU Russo Christian 15 140 40 808
26 FRA Venou Mouraly 14 186 52 800
27 CHE Bollin Carlito 14 179 54 792
28 ITA Vanderlan Ayesh Nilan 14 178 65 784
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29 GBR Anufndvq Mn4f5n7q 14 174 20 776
30 GBR Sanakal Amar 14 173 24 768
31 ITA Cristiani Gianluca 14 169 59 760
32 POL Nowakowski Jakub 14 162 34 752
33 DEU Schneider Uwe 14 162 -11 744
34 DEU Peter Wolfgang 14 159 79 736
35 ITA Martinelli Paolo 14 159 59 728
36 DEU G3ufcf3a Jemeszla 14 157 96 720
37 DEU Kanagan Theivendran 14 157 83 712
38 CHE Buchmann Walter 14 153 -10 704
39 POL Nowakowska Paulina 14 147 55 696
40 POL Sasinski Bartek 14 147 37 688
41 FRA Lerouge Victor 14 144 40 680
42 GBR Ali Anhar 14 135 62 672
43 DEU Omar Hamed 14 133 51 664
44 POL Sasinski Jakub 14 126 -3 656
45 DEU Fehr Frank 13 165 13 648
46 DEU Eder Steffen 13 159 34 640
47 POL Sinha Nitesh “Nick” 13 152 12 632
48 ITA Welikumbura Wasantha 13 145 38 624
49 DEU Clement Anthony 12 164 -26 616
50 DEU Steiner Armin 12 159 24 608
51 GBR Pangare Prashant 12 155 33 600
52 ITA Zucchiatti Elisa 12 152 44 592
53 FRA Pidial Yoann 12 152 -2 584
54 DEU Hurtig Andreas 12 152 -3 576
55 FRA Lerouge Benoit 12 151 -43 568
56 DEU Seibert Gunter “gunny” 12 150 19 560
57 DEU Rosin Kristian 12 149 16 552
58 GBR Ahmed Shuab 12 147 -13 544
59 ITA Chifdzvi Vimfyh7i 12 145 12 536
60 CZE Sviták Zdeněk 12 145 -11 528
61 DEU Vormwald Thomas 12 145 -34 520
62 CZE Smoljak Filip 12 143 -19 512
63 DEU Simeonov Nikola 12 142 1 504
64 GBR Mqqewroi Acme2vki 12 141 50 496
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65 ITA Philips Patrick 12 141 14 488
66 DEU Kumala Rahim 12 137 -5 480
67 DEU Kanagan Santhakumar 12 137 -7 472
68 FRA Mothe Norbert 12 132 8 464
69 ITA Da Fatti Daniele 12 132 -21 456
70 DEU Schneider Armin 12 125 31 448
71 SRB Saric Vladimir 12 120 -13 440
72 ITA Fabiano Stefano 12 119 -23 432
73 CHE Baumgartner Viktor 11 150 -9 424
74 DEU Janßen Thomas 11 134 -13 416
75 POL Iwańska Magdalena 11 130 -36 408
76 DEU Schneider Paul 11 128 -5 400
77 GBR Gomes Harvey 11 122 33 392
78 CHE Baumgartner Peter 10 155 -91 384
79 POL Bany Robert 10 149 42 376
80 DEU Humbert Nick 10 148 -19 368
81 CZE Smoljak Štěpán 10 147 -54 360
82 GBR Shahid Abdus 10 146 -5 352
83 ITA Donnini Rodolfo “Rudy” 10 141 -56 344
84 DEU Schnoor Bodo 10 137 21 336
85 DEU Sander Bernhard 10 133 -14 328
86 CHE Scherrer Kurt 10 128 -68 320
87 CZE Formánek Aleš 10 127 -56 312
88 CZE Těšitel Jan 10 124 15 304
89 FRA Tworek Frédéric 10 124 -75 296
90 SWE A6mf3efy Gvmfhtyq “Cvifsgcy” 10 123 -65 288
91 CZE Matys Tadeáš 10 122 -43 280
92 DEU Faller Hans 10 122 -61 272
93 DEU Soyfteby Sxmfm72i 10 121 -10 264
94 ITA Cartolano Luigi “gigi” 10 117 -21 256
95 SRB Protic Dragomir 10 116 5 248
96 FRA Lusardi Frédéric 10 113 3 240
97 GBR Kmaezjnq Mwifib2a 9 162 -69 232
98 FRA Jupiter Sattirabady 9 125 -89 224
99 GBR Hussain Mukith 9 120 -80 216

100 DEU Mannan Eshan 8 146 -97 208
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101 SRB Maric Dragan 8 130 -90 200
102 CZE Chmelař Tomáš 8 125 -81 192
103 CHE Eigenmann Stefan 8 123 10 184
104 FRA Cano Stéphane 8 121 -72 176
105 CZE Králová Romana 8 119 -80 168
106 FRA Boulanger Jacques 8 119 -122 160
107 SRB Tanaskovic Aleksandar 8 117 -47 152
108 CZE Chmelař Ondřej 8 113 -82 144
109 CZE Jvqgaoqi Jfqfkjua 8 111 -28 136
110 ITA Balicchi Giorgio 8 103 -60 128
111 DEU B6meqxri D6ee5bra 8 96 -92 120
112 GBR Gaufsf5i Ji4fnpvy 8 89 -54 112
113 POL Nowakowski Jan 8 89 -105 104
114 ITA Ategwqza Ly4fwyfy 8 86 -108 96
115 CZE Rezek František 6 112 -133 88
116 FRA Berthélémy Thierry 6 100 -102 80
117 CZE Pcafm7ty Ld4f64by 6 98 -192 72
118 FRA Nandakumar Kandasamy 4 90 -184 64
119 CHE Bq4gnoma Zueerlpq 2 102 -154 56
120 SRB N4ef6weq Vcifun4q 0 100 -251 48
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